CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
SURFACE BOX- SQUARE & RECTANGULAR
D D
Dimension (D)
3x3
6x3
JUNCTION BOX LIDS-SQUARE & RECTANGULAR
Material: PVC - U
Description                     Ordering Code
JUNCTION BOX LID SQUARE     E240/L/SQ/BK    E240/L/SQ/WE 100
JUNCTION BOX LID RECTANGLE    E240/L/RL/BK    E240/L/RL/WE 100
SURFACE BOX (87X87mm) - 3X3        1211LD 20
SURFACE BOX (87X147mm) - 6X3        1212LD 10
SURFACE BOX FLUSH MOUNT WITH ADJUSTABLE LUG (87X87mm) 3x3       1211FLD 20
SURFACE BOX FLUSH MOUNT WITH ADJUSTABLE LUG (87x147mm) 3x6       1212FLD 10